SPECIFIKATION
Vikt

Garanti

Forstoring
Objektivlinsdiameter
Ogonavstand
Nargrans
Utgangspupill
Coating

Vattentat

Synfalt, max FOV
Prismatyp

Holje

Vattenskydd

ED Linser

Ljustransmission (ISO 14490-5:2005)

740 g

10 (2 ar elektronik) Ar
8x

42 mm

18 mm

1,8 m

5,25 mm

Fully Multi Coated
Ja

143 m@1000m
Schmidt-Pechan
Magnesium
100Mbars

Ja

90 %



